

Pachet unelte

I.D.: 35673981

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.139,52 RON - 1.139,52 RON

Descriere: Topor 2 buc*69.48=138.96 Coasa 5 buc*31.64=158.20 Coadă coasa 5 buc*13.98=69.90 Bratară pt. coasa 4 buc*4.81=19.24 Suport pt. piatră 4 buc*2.71=10.84 Piatră coasa 5 buc*2.18=10.90 Sapa 3 buc*13.50=40.50 Vesta reflect. 5 buc*15.65=78.25 Manusi 100 buc*0.44=44.00 Cleste popnit 1 buc*19.08=19.08 Coadă lemn 28 buc*6.30=176.40 Furcă 5 buc*15.29=76.45 Tarnacop 2 buc*20.54=41.08 Grebla 3 buc*10.23=30.69 Lopată /cazma 13 buc*10.92=141.96 Surub lemn 4*30 40 buc*0.03=1.20 Piulita 12 30 buc*0.21=6.30 Saiba 12 47 buc*0.39=18.33 Tija 12 2 buc*6.55=13.10 Cuie c-tii 1.14 kg*5.42=6.18 Bec 20 buc*1.31=26.20 Gleder 3m*3.92=11.76
